LAKE LINDEN-HUBBELL PUBLIC SCHOOLS FOUNDATION Donation Form

I would like to support the Lake Linden-Hubbell Public Schools Foundation with my gift. Class of Maiden Name Address _____ Phone _____ Email ____ \square \$25 \square \$50 \square \$75 \square \$100 \square \$ Gift Amount I would like my donation to be directed to: ____ Textbooks ____ Technology ____ Scholarship ____ School Forest __ Athletics ____ Music/Arts ____ Library ___ Unrestricted Other _____ **Gift Recognition Levels** Alumni Club \$100 - \$499 \$500 - \$999 Teachers Club Principals Club
Superintendent's Club \$1,000 - \$4,999 \$5,000 - \$9,999 Torch Club \$10,000 and above Donations of \$100 and up will receive permanent recognition on a display plaque. Your name will be engraved on a plaque name plate located on the first floor of the high school building. Individual donation amounts are not placed on the name plate. I would like the engraving to read: In honor of _____In Memory of Class of

Please mail this form along with your tax deductible contribution to:

Lake Linden-Hubbell Public Schools Foundation c/o Superintendent's Office 601 Calumet Street Lake Linden, MI 49945

The Lake Linden-Hubbell Public Schools Foundation is a 501(c)(3) corporation so remember to check with your employer to see if they are a matching gift company. If so, please include the matching gift form with your contribution.

Thank you for your tax deductible contribution.